— Product Card 07321575958354
Baron's Food

N

https://www.baronsfood.fi/fen/pastrami-sliced-smoked-cooked-5x1kg-frozen-07321575958354

Pastrami sliced smoked cooked 5x1kg~ frozen

Ingredient Statement

Smoked roast beef, water, salt, pepper, coriander, paprika, herbs, onion, glucose syrup, stabilizer (E450, E451),

antioxidant (E331, E301), preservative (E250).

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

801644
07321575958354
kg

Poland

Martin & Servera
460 kJ (110 kcal)
1649

229

1549

0,549

3449

169
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